Wharton County, Texas

ELECTION CODE

ELECTION TITLE

ELECTION DATE

0521

2021 City/School

05/01/2021

Checked In Voters In Alphabetical Order

REPORT PARAMETERS

TITLE VALUE
Voter Status All
Reporting Period 04/20/2021
Sub Election 00

CRICHTER - 04/20/2021 17:05

DATA PAGES: 5



ID

2165943609
1193768095
1021734930
1023014730
1201264585
1172001197
1159052236
1021816109
1197926269
1021664537

1196253690
1021791293

2155161019
1021594995
1021594969
1021734687
1021734660
1106093195

1021682556

1173982739
1021701586
1021701670
1021712457

1021694154
1021690659
2178442702
1021832959
1038579455

1034811771
1021677989

LASTNAME

ALLEN
BALDWIN
BARNES
BELL
BRADEN
BROTHERS
BROWN
BURRELL
CADENA
CANTU

CASH

CHERNOHORSK

Y
COBLENTZ

CROIX
CROIX
CRUZ
CRUZ
DAVID

DAVIS

DRAPELA
DUBROC
DUBROC
DUSEK

EDDINGS
ELDRIDGE
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GRAMLICH

GUTHRIE
HALAMICEK

FIRSTNAME

CHADWICK
SASHA
PEGGY
AUDRIENE
TRACY
ROSE
SHERYL
REBECCA
BRANDON
JUAN

ANNIE
SARAH

PATRICIA
JANIE
JASON
DIANA
JOHNNY
DEVILON

PAULINE

JESSICA
RICHARD
TAMMY
BRANNON

BEVERLY
JANET
RYAN
ROCKEY
LETHA

HOLLY
ROBERT

MIDDLENAME

LEWIS
RENE
PRINCE
DUNIEL
ELIZABETH
M

DENESE
GAIL

RENE

MAE
E

MUNOZ
CHRISTY
JON
EILEEN
RAY

K

MARIE
VAUGHN

RAY

WILLIAMS
MAYFIELD
MAX
LUCIANO
WILCOXSON

CAROL
KINNEY

SUFFIX
JR

ADDRESS

601 CHERYL DR, EL CAMPO 77437

130 EVERETT LANE , WHARTON 77488

712 WILKES STREET , WHARTON 77488
1013 WEST 2ND STREET , EL CAMPO 77437
2427 FM 961 ROAD , WHARTON 77488

2711 SUE STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

808 BURDETTE STREET , EL CAMPO 77437
506 LAKE SHORE DRIVE , WHARTON 77488
1903 FOOTE STREET , WHARTON 77488

212 WEST ALABAMA STREET , WHARTON
77488
1603 SINGLETON STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

510 CONNIE STREET , EAST BERNARD 77435

806 GRACE STREET , EL CAMPO 77437
1306 EMERALD COURT , EL CAMPO 77437
1306 EMERALD COURT , EL CAMPO 77437
400 AVE C , WHARTON 77488

400 AVE C , WHARTON 77488

606 SOUTH WASHINGTON STREET , EL
CAMPO 77437

1210 QUAIL HOLLOW DRIVE , EL CAMPO
77437

206 SAM HOUSTON DRIVE , EL CAMPO 77437

2709 MYATT LANE , EL CAMPO 77437
2709 MYATT LANE , EL CAMPO 77437

907 JOHN ALBERT DRIVE , EAST BERNARD
77435
2902 LINDALE DRIVE , EL CAMPO 77437

1210 KAREN STREET , EL CAMPO 77437
811 WEST LOOP , EL CAMPO 77437
423 BREEZY LANE , WHARTON 77488

1205 PECAN VALLEY DRIVE , WHARTON
77488
1520 FM 1300 ROAD , EL CAMPO 77437

801 AVE E , EL CAMPO 77437

CHECK-IN

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021

PRECINCT

401.31
101.05
203.15
401.31
403.38
301.22
401.31
101.02
101.03
101.03

401.31
201.12

401.31
302.26
302.26
101.03
101.03
401.31

302.26

301.22
301.22
301.22
201.12

301.22
302.26
301.21
102.08
101.05

301.20
302.26

USER - DATE TIME
CRICHTER - 04/20/2021 05:05 PM
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PARTY



ID

1021621449
1021627606
1021697734

1021628796

1021639849
1021639831
1021690190

1021779657
1021687373
1021808780
1143696554
1021704272
1021704286
1144131957
1021690644
1021787298
1041593135
1021739168
1021685473
1021711105
1021607032
1021604947
1170705251
1010453950
1021666170
1021637670

1021708291

1026856633

1158094347
1021589589

LASTNAME

HARGROVE
HARRIS
HARTON

HEARSE

HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

HERRING
HERRMANN
HODGES
HODGES
HOLUB
HOLUB
HRNCIR
HUBENAK
HUBENAK
HURST
JACKSON
JANECKA
JOCHEC
JOHNS
JOHNS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KAHANEK

KAMINSKY

KARASEK

KING
KING

FIRSTNAME

MARY
GLORIA
THERESA

JESSICA

ELISEO
LUCILLA
REBECCA

PAMELA
DEANNA
BRIAN
LISA
AGNES
MARVIN
ANGELINE
ANNA
JENNIFER
PATSY
FANNIE
JEFFREY
RITA
JAMES
LINDA
FREDRICK
JAIME
WILMA
JOYCE

JEANETTE

PHILIP

EDDIE
STEPHANIE

MIDDLENAME
DELL

BARTEK

IRENE

MONTELONGO
LISA

RENAE
MARIE
JAMES
MARIE
MARIE
RAY
RENAE
KUBENA
SALEE
JEAN
LOUISE
JAMES
KORENEK
RUSSELL
G

LYNN
HATTON
ELAINE

LUEDKE

SCOTT

RUTH
HOLLAWAY

ADDRESS

1103 WEST 5TH STREET , EL CAMPO 77437
1227 ALICE AVENUE , EL CAMPO 77437
999 SANDY CORNER ROAD , EL CAMPO
77437

201 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET , EL CAMPO
77437

2120 GRAYSON STREET , WHARTON 77488
2120 GRAYSON STREET , WHARTON 77488

2320 WEST NORRIS STREET , EL CAMPO
77437
808 COLLEGE STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

501 DEPOT STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

1206 KAREN STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

1206 KAREN STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

607 SHANNON DRIVE , EAST BERNARD 77435
607 SHANNON DRIVE , EAST BERNARD 77435
2305 HANCOCK LANE , EL CAMPO 77437

711 CHINA STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

804 ADELL STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

2911 TINA CIRCLE , EL CAMPO 77437

1717 BRIAR LANE 410 , WHARTON 77488

505 DEPOT STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

822 CLUBSIDE DRIVE , EAST BERNARD 77435
711 SUNNY LANE , WHARTON 77488

711 SUNNY LANE , WHARTON 77488

1215 BRIAR LANE , WHARTON 77488

1215 BRIAR LANE , WHARTON 77488

8147 WEST FM 1161 ROAD , WHARTON 77488

2421 BENCHMARK DRIVE UNIT 36 , EL CAMPO
77437

902 RIVER OAKS COURT , EAST BERNARD
77435

810 TROPICANA BOULEVARD , EAST
BERNARD 77435

909 WEST 2ND STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

519 EAST ALFRED STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

CHECK-IN

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021

PRECINCT

401.31
401.31
301.22

401.30

101.03
101.03
301.22

302.26
302.26
302.26
302.26
201.12
201.12
301.22
302.26
301.22
301.22
102.09
302.26
201.12
102.08
102.08
102.09
102.09
202.13
402.35

201.12

201.12

401.31
401.30
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ID

1016245188
1021730612
1021707848
1104826495

1185829411

1002758675
1191089331
1021679132

1021679121

1021607959
1129707769
1021679109
1021632551
1176566682
1031542873
1021702484
1021707001

2002027136
1021597702
1021597718
1021682766

1021682778

1021690709
1021706566

1027015164
1021802933
1022410715
1145175848
1021710763

LASTNAME

KOCIAN
KOSTKA
KUBENA
LABAY

LABAY

LIMAS
LOWERY
MACHA

MACHA

MACHANN
MACHANN
MAERZ
MARTIN
MILLER
MORRIS
MORRIS
MRKWA

OLMEDO
PALT

PALT
PETERSEN

PETERSEN

PRATKA
PROCHASKA

ROD
ROSALES
RUSSELL
SAM
SANDS

FIRSTNAME

SCOTT
EDWIN
JERRY
CAROL

STANLEY

CANDACE
KENNETH
JEANNETTE

LEONARD

RUSSELL
TONYA
CHARLES
GIZELL
WALTER
SHARON
WILLIAM
JOCELYN

ROGELIO
MARCIA
RAYMOND
CHARLENE

CHARLES

VIRGINIA
JOE

SANDIE
TERESA
JAMES
SHAWNEEQUA
MELVIN

MIDDLENAME

ALLAN
WILLIAM
J

TRANT

AUGUSTINE

WAYNE
BOLLOM

RICHARD

GENE
LISA
EDWARD

HENRY
BROSCH
CALVIN

MARLENE

HOFFMAN

EMIL

MARIE
FRANK

LYNN
LEONOR
SLEDGE
DESHALL
RAY

SUFFIX

JR

JR

ADDRESS

3241 CR 154 ROAD , WHARTON 77488
1720 EAST MILAM STREET , WHARTON 77488
235 ALBERT STREET , EAST BERNARD 77435

1302 MEADOWCREEK DRIVE , EL CAMPO
77437

1302 MEADOWCREEK DRIVE , EL CAMPO
77437

604 TEXAS STREET , WHARTON 77488

307 MAHAN STREET , WHARTON 77488

1304 MEADOWCREEK DRIVE , EL CAMPO
77437

1304 MEADOWCREEK DRIVE , EL CAMPO
77437

1311 ORIOLE LANE , WHARTON 77488

1311 ORIOLE LANE , WHARTON 77488

801 ERIN STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

1604 ABLE STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

207 SAM HOUSTON DRIVE , EL CAMPO 77437
613 AVE K, EL CAMPO 77437

613 AVE K, EL CAMPO 77437

2234 SAN BERNARD DRIVE , EAST BERNARD
77435
808 SOUTH STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

5323 CR 458 ROAD , EL CAMPO 77437
5323 CR 458 ROAD , EL CAMPO 77437

409 EAST STRAND STREET , EL CAMPO
77437

409 EAST STRAND STREET , EL CAMPO
77437

5819 NORTH FM 441 ROAD , EL CAMPO 77437

909 CHURCH STREET , EAST BERNARD
77435
902 AVE K, EL CAMPO 77437

201 MAYS STREET , WHARTON 77488
1308 EMERALD COURT , EL CAMPO 77437
1217 ALICE AVENUE , EL CAMPO 77437

14510 SYCAMORE CIRCLE , EAST BERNARD
77435

CHECK-IN

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

PRECINCT

102.10
101.05
201.12
302.26

302.26

101.04
203.15
302.26

302.26

102.08
102.08
302.26
401.31
301.22
302.26
302.26
201.12

302.26
402.33
402.33
302.24

302.24

303.28
201.12

302.26
101.03
302.26
401.31
201.12

USER - DATE TIME
CRICHTER - 04/20/2021 05:05 PM

Page 3 of 5

PARTY



ID

1021696263
1021805164
1021669370
2138192176
1022154114

1175059548
1140033976
1151261754
1021659589
1021706120

1027418576
1021680423
1021691353

1021695329
1021604369
1193767638

1021778409
1021618717
1209871984
1021626830
1016345129

1021710894
1180342518
1021738852
1021700880
1021700898
1195318635
1000678471

1021619254
2151171005

LASTNAME
SCHROEDTER
SCOTT
SCOTT

SCOTT
SHARP

SIMMONS
SOUTHALL
SPEARS
SPEER

SPITZENBERGE

R
SRUBAR

STEHLING
STRNADEL

SUPAK
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

TERRY
THONSGAARD
THONSGAARD
THORNTON
VACKAR

VASINA
VASINA
WASHINGTON
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON

WISNIESKI
WOOTEN

FIRSTNAME

DAWN
DESMOND
JANICE
SHARNIECE
RUTH

ANDREAOUS
DONALD
JAMA
SHERRELL
MARGARET

SHANNON
DUNAE
JULIE

JOYCE
BRICE
JANICE

AILEEN
JONATHAN
MATTHEW
BRIDGET
MARGARET

JO ANN
KENNETH
ERMA
ROBERT
SALLIE
ELLIS
CONNIE

REBECCA
AUTUMN

MIDDLENAME

WINSAUER
MONTE
DENICE
DESMONAE
ELLEN

DENIECE
RAY
REANETTE
VERBLE

LEE
NANETTE

MARIE
WAYNE
LYNN

KEARNEY
ERIC
ERIC

L

JANE

DARRYL
LEE
EARL
PUDDY

LYNN

BLINKA
NIKOLE

SUFFIX

JR

ADDRESS

3310 MYATT LANE , EL CAMPO 77437
2163 CR 428 ROAD , WHARTON 77488
2163 CR 428 ROAD , WHARTON 77488
2163 CR 428 ROAD , WHARTON 77488

530 COLLEGE STREET , EAST BERNARD
77435
805 SPEED STREET , WHARTON 77488

3986 CR 454 ROAD , EL CAMPO 77437

601 CHERYL DR, EL CAMPO 77437

3015 CR 231 ROAD , WHARTON 77488

515 TODD STREET , EAST BERNARD 77435

2775 CR 471 ROAD , EL CAMPO 77437
212 SAM HOUSTON DRIVE , EL CAMPO 77437

207 1/2 EAST MONSERATTE STREE, EL
CAMPO 77437
348 FRELS STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

1297 CANEY TRAIL DRIVE , WHARTON 77488

713 HOSKINS BROADWAY STREET , EL
CAMPO 77437
2917 MEADOW LANE , EL CAMPO 77437

12665 FM 1300 ROAD , LOUISE 77455
12665 FM 1300 ROAD , LOUISE 77455
613 DUNLAP STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

312 WEST CALHOUN STREET , EL CAMPO
77437
407 WHITE STREET , EAST BERNARD 77435

407 WHITE STREET , EAST BERNARD 77435
518 MATTIE STREET , WHARTON 77488
2609 HUTCHINS LANE , EL CAMPO 77437
2609 HUTCHINS LANE , EL CAMPO 77437
130 EVERETT LANE , WHARTON 77488

514 PIETZSCH STREET , EAST BERNARD
77435
1800 MICHAEL STREET , EL CAMPO 77437

1215 BRIAR LANE , WHARTON 77488

CHECK-IN

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021
04/20/2021

04/20/2021
04/20/2021

PRECINCT

301.22
403.39
403.39
403.39
201.12

101.03
402.33
401.31
203.19
201.12

402.33
301.22
402.34

301.22
102.10
302.26

301.22
303.28
303.28
401.31
302.26

201.12
201.12
203.15
301.22
301.22
101.05
201.12

301.21
102.09

USER - DATE TIME
CRICHTER - 04/20/2021 05:05 PM
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ID LASTNAME FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME SUFFIX ADDRESS CHECK-IN  PRECINCT PARTY

1021822779  YBARRA RICHARD 1821 RED RIVER AVENUE 201 , WHARTON 04/20/2021 203.16
77488
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